To: ＡＲＩＭＡ ＣＯＭＰＵＴＥＲ ＣＯＲＰＯＲＡＴＩＯＮ
SPECIFICATION
FOR
TFT-LCD MODULE
LTM12C505X
    SPECIFICATION No. :     TENTATIVE
   NL-LTM12C505X-02
DATE OF ISSUE : 2002-09-24

  (1) Product Label
 Serial number :         2K 000001
  : Module type code
 : Manufacturing code
     C: MADE IN JAPAN
     M: MADE IN MALAYSIA
 : Lot code  2   K
            (1)  (2)
   (1):Year code-end of the A.D.
   (2):Month code-alphabet  Jan. : A - Dec. : L
Bar code : CODE-39 High-density
           (Example : 2K  2002 Nov.)
: Serial code
    decimal, 6 figures
  (2) Caution Labels
   High Voltage                             Disposal of CCFL
                                                    Unit: mm
3) Label Locations
7
28
CAUTION
HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER BEFORE SERVICING.
DISCONNECT THE ELECTRIC
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK.
Yellow
①:Product Label
②:Caution Label
③:Disposal of CCFL
78
21
* *
TOSHIBA
M A D E I N M A L A Y S I A
LTM12C505X
2K000001
78
21
* *
TOSHIBA
M A D E I N J A P A N
LTM12C505X
2K000001
.LASOPSIDROFSNOITALUGERROSECNANIDROLACOL
WOLLOFESAELP,YRUCREMFOTNUOMALLAMSASNIAT
-NOCLENAPDCLNIPMALTNECSEROULFEDOHTACDLOC
Product Label
ＮＯＩＴＵＡＣ
EGATLOVHGIH
GNICIVRESEROFEB
REWOPCIRTCELEEHTTCENNOCSID
.CIRTCELEFOKSIR
Specification  No.   TENTATIVE
Sheet 26
Toshiba Matsushita Display Technology Co.,Ltd  Date: 2002- 09-24
Date: 2002-   -
New  No. NL-LTM12C505X-02
Old   No.
                                                        ←#  Special    ←&  Addition     ←  Change
7. Lifetime
  7.1 Module (except lamp)
            MTTF (Mean Time To Failure) : 50,000 h
                  (This value is not assurance time but inference value by following conditions.)
            Conditions : Ambient temperature : 25±5°C (No wind)
                         Ambient humidity    : 65%(RH)
7.2 Lamp
  7.2.1 Test Conditions
Ambient temperature : 25±5°C (No wind)
Lamp current        : 6.0mA(rms)
  Lighting condition     : continuous lighting
 Driving frequency     : 50kHz
  7.2.2 Specifications
         MTBF : 10,000 h